1.2	Page 2, delete lines 3 to 5 and insert:
1.3	"(1) to impose significant costs on customers; and"
1.4	Page 2, line 12, after "restore" insert "or maintain"
1.5	Page 2, line 13, delete "damage to or destruction of the utility's infrastructure by"
1.6	Page 2, line 14, after "including" insert ", but not limited to,"
1.7	Page 3, line 3, after "restore" insert "or maintain" and delete "whose service" and insert
1.8	"after the utility experiences"
1.9	Page 3, line 4, delete "was affected by"
1.10	Page 8, line 24, delete the second "the" and insert "any"
1.11	Page 11, after line 24, insert:
1.12	"(b) A utility presented with a written request from the commission for reimbursement
1.13	of the commission's expenses incurred under paragraph (a), accompanied by a detailed
1.14	account of those expenses, must remit full payment of the expenses to the commission
1.15	within 30 days of receiving the request."
1.16	Page 11, line 25, delete "(b)" and insert "(c)"
1.17	Page 17, delete section 10
1.18	Amend the title as follows:
1.19	Page 1, line 5, delete "appropriating money;"
1.20	Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
1.21	Amend the title accordingly

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 4567 as follows:

1.1